
Governor’s Redistricting 
Advisory Committee 

Public Meeting Schedule 
All Public meetings will begin at 7:00p.m. 

 
 DATE      LOCATION 
 

June 27, 2001 (Wednesday) Salisbury, Wor-Wic  Community 
College, Henson Hall, Room 105 
32000 Campus Drive, Salisbury 

 
July 10, 2001 (Tuesday) Wye Mills, Chesapeake Community 

College H117 Kent Humanities Bldg 
1000 College Drive, Wye Mills 

 
July 24, 2001 (Tuesday) Southern Maryland, Greater Waldorf 

Jaycees, Community Center – 3090 
Crain Highway, Waldorf 

 
July 25, 2001 (Wednesday) Frederick,  Community College, Arts 

& Student Center – Jack B. Kussmaul 
Theater (F300) 
7932 Opossumtown Pike 

 
July 26, 2001 (Thursday) Cumberland, Allegany College of 

Maryland, College Center Theatre 
12401 Willowbrook Road, S-E 

 
August 22, 2001 (Wednesday) Bel Air, Harford Community College  

William H. Amos Performing  Arts  
Ctr.  
201 Thomas Run Road 

 
August 23, 2001 (Thursday) Howard,  Community College 
 Main Campus, Smith Theater 10901 

Little Patuxent Parkway Columbia 
 
August 28, 2001 (Tuesday) Baltimore City Community College, 

Forum 2nd Floor Bard Building, 
Harbor Campus 
600 E. Lombard Street 

 
August 29, 2001 (Wednesday) Baltimore County, Towson University 

Center for the Arts Concert Hall, 
8000 York Road Towson 

 
August 30, 2001 (Thursday) Arnold, Anne Arundel Community 

College, Auditorium  Pascal Center 
for Performing Arts 
101 College Parkway 

 
September 5, 2001 (Wednesday) Prince George’s Community College 

Hallem Theater,  
Queen Anne’s Bldg  
301 Largo Road Largo 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
September 6, 2001 (Thursday) Montgomery College, Rockville 

Campus, Theater Arts Bldg. 
 51 Mannakee Street, Rockville 
Revised 8\6\01 
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